NUWC-CRCG-VT meeting, Fraunhofer Institure

November 15, 1999

Attendance List:

NAME


ORGNIZATION


Email  

Navy:

Jim Mulhearn

NUWC



mulhearnjf@npt.nuwc.navy.mil

Ken Lima

NUWC



limakm@csp.npt.nuwc.navy.mil

Dave Zinnelli

NUWC



zannellid@npt.nuwc.navy.mil

Hal Watt

NUWC



watths@npt.nuwc.navy.mil

Susan Kirschenbaum
NUWC



kirschenbaumss@csd.npt.nuwc.navy.mil

Pete Herstein

NUWC



hersteinpd@npt.nuwc.navy.mil

Key Navy personnel not present:

Larry Rosenblum

AIT-NRL


rosenblu@ait.nrl.navy.mil

Helen Gigley

ITD-NRL


gigley@itd.nrl.navy.mil

Fraunhofer CRCG:

John Coleman

Fraunhofer CRCG

jcoleman@crcg.edu

Bob Barton

Fraunhofer CRCG

rbarton@crcg.edu

Miguel Encarnacao
Fraunhofer CRCD

mencarna@crcg.edu

Virginia Tech:

Ron Kriz

Virginia Tech


rkriz@vt.edu

John Kelso

Virginia Tech


kelso@vt.edu

Fernando das Neves
Virginia Tech


fdasneve@vt.edu

Greg Edwards

Virginia Tech


gredward@vt.edu

Key Virginia Tech personnel not present:

Ken Reifsnider

Virginia Tech, NAVCIITI PI
mrl@vt.edu

“Rick” Habayeb

Virginia Tech, NAVCIITI 

ahabayeb@vt.edu

Ali Nayfeh

Virginia Tech, ONR MUR/DURIP
anayfeh@vt.edu

